
LIST OF APPLICATIONS
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Bldg Elec Fire Plumb MechElev BFee EFeeCUFT SQFT
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All WvdMunWvd

FFee Pfee Elev Fee Mfee
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Tr Fee CCO Fee
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SfeeTFeeGfeeHfee

CfeeCO Date CA Date

Tot FeeApp Type

 Site Address 208 RUTLED

DCA Min.

 6298  86530 04/24/1991  0 85 4

(ADDITION) 208 RUTLEDGE DR R-3

04/24/1991

Yes Yes $47.00 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 3,072.00  0.00

$20000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$5.00

$0.00

$0.00

$40.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$132.00P

 6942  86530 07/10/1991  1 85 4

 (ADDITION) DECK 208 RUTLEDGE DR R-3

07/10/1991

Yes $17.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $1000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$17.00U

 8561  89004 03/17/1992  0 85 4

(SWITCH) 208 RUTLEDGE DR R-3

03/17/1992

Yes $0.00 $11.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$11.00P

 14296  95479 12/14/1993  0 85 4

(ADDITION) 208 RUTLEDGE DR R-3

12/14/1993

Yes Yes Yes $32.00 $35.00 $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 2,112.00  176.00

$19500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$3.00

$0.00

$0.00

$40.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$145.00P

 87956  20111813 07/18/2011  0 9/26/2011 869 33

208 RUTLEDGE DR208 RUTLEDGE R-5

07/07/2011

Yes $0.00 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $850.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$1.00

$0.00

$0.00

BURGLAR ALARM

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$76.00P

09/26/2011

$0.00
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 89261  20112706 10/26/2011  0 11/22/2011 869 33

208 RUTLEDGE DR208 RUTLEDGE DRIVE R-5

10/24/2011

Yes $225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $8256.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$14.00

$0.00

$0.00

ROOF

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$239.00P

11/22/2011

$0.00

 119732  20181678 06/01/2018  0 6/7/2018 869 33

208 RUTLEDGE DR208 RUTLEDGE DR R-5

05/29/2018

Yes Yes $300.00 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00  0.00

$0.00 $10000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$19.00

$0.00

$0.00

NEW FRAMING AND 

SHEETROCK. ADD LIGHT 

FIXTURES

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$394.00P

06/07/2018

$0.00
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