LIST OF APPLICATIONS

Site Address	208 RUTLED										July , 22 2024	9:52:31AM	
Control No	App Date	Perno	Per d	t UpdateNo CCO No	CC	O Dt	Close Dt		Block	Lot	Qual	Description	
Owner name		Site Address		Owner Address			MunWvd	All Wvd		Use Grp			
CUFT	SQFT	Bldg Elec	Fire Plumb	Elev Mech		BFee	EFee	FFee	Pfee	Elev Fee	Mfee	Tr Fee	CCO Fe
Cost Const	Alt Const	Cost Demol	CO Date	CA Date	Cfee	Badm	EAdm	FAdm	PADM	VAdm	MAdm	Alt Fee	CO Fe
Арр Туре						Hfee		Gfee		TFee	Sfee	DCA Min.	Tot Fe
6298	04/24/1991	86530	04/24/1991	0					85	4			
Priva (ADDITION) 208 R		208 RUTLEDGE DF	٤							R-3			
3,072.00	0.00	Yes Yes				\$47.00	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$0.0
\$20000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40.0
Р						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$132.0
6942	07/10/1991	86530	07/10/1991	1					85	4			
Priva (ADDITION) DECK 208 RUTLEDGE D		ι							R-3				
0.00	0.00	Yes				\$17.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
\$0.00	\$1000.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
U						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$17.00
8561	03/17/1992	89004	03/17/1992	0					85	4			
Privacy (SWITCH)		208 RUTLEDGE DF	٤							R-3			
0.00	0.00	Yes				\$0.00	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
\$0.00	\$110.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
Р						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$11.00
14296	12/14/1993	95479	12/14/1993	0					85	4			
Priva (ADDITION) 208 RUTLEDGE		208 RUTLEDGE DF	٤							R-3			
2,112.00	176.00	Yes Yes	Yes			\$32.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$0.00
\$19500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40.0
Р						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$145.0
87956	07/07/2011	20111813	07/18/2011	0			9/26/2011		869	33		BURGLAR ALARM	
Privac	cy Information	208 RUTLEDGE		208 RUTLEDGE DR						R-5			
0.00	0.00	Yes				\$0.00	\$75.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
\$0.00	\$850.00	\$0.00		09/26/2011	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$0.0
Р						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$76.0

Site Address 2	208 RUTLED										July , 22 2024	9:52:31AM		
Control No	App Date	Perno Per dt		UpdateNo CCO No	CCO Dt		Close Dt		Block	Lot	Qual	Description		
Owner name		Site Address		Owner Address			MunWvd	All Wvd		Use Grp				
CUFT	SQFT	Bldg Elec Fire	e Plumb	Elev Mech		BFee	EFee	FFee	Pfee	Elev Fee	Mfee	Tr Fee	CCO Fee	
Cost Const	Alt Const	Cost Demol	CO Date	CA Date	Cfee	Badm	EAdm	FAdm	PADM	VAdm	MAdm	Alt Fee	CO Fee	
Арр Туре						Hfee		Gfee		TFee	Sfee	DCA Min.	Tot Fee	
89261	10/24/2011	20112706	10/26/2011	0			11/22/2011		869	33		ROOF		
Privacy I	nformation	208 RUTLEDGE DRIVE		208 RUTLEDGE DR						R-5				
0.00	0.00	Yes				\$225.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$0.00	\$8256.00	\$0.00		11/22/2011	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	\$0.00	
Р						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$239.00	
119732	05/29/2018	20181678	06/01/2018	0	6/7/2018		6/7/2018		869 33			NEW FRAMING		
Privacy Information 208 RUTLEDGE DR			208 RUTLEDGE DR				R-				SHEETROCK. ADD LIGHT FIXTURES			
0.00	0.00	Yes Yes				\$300.00	\$75.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$0.00	\$10000.00	\$0.00		06/07/2018	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19.00	\$0.00	
Р						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$394.00	